



VMS Industries Limited

Green Ship Recycling

CIN : L74140GJ1991PLC016714

808-C, Pinnacle Business Park, Corporate Road, Prahladnagar, Ahmedabad - 380015, Gujarat (INDIA)

Tele/fax : 079 - 40320484 Tele : 48901470 • E-mail : info@vmsil.in, vmsind@gmail.com • Web.: www.vmsil.in

DT.14.11.2024

To,
BSE LIMITED,
C/O LISTING COMPLIANCE,
PHIROZE JEEJEEBHOY TOWERS
DALAL STREET
MUMBAI- 400001

Dear Sir / Madam

Sub: Newspaper cuttings of Results Published in News papers for Half Year/ Quarter Ended Results 30.09.2024

Ref BSE Code: 533427

This is with reference to captioned subject.

Please find attached herewith Newspaper cuttings of published Results approved by board of Director in their Board Meeting Held on 13th November, 2024 for approval. We have published in following news papers on 14th November, 2024;

1. Indian Express Ahmedabad -English
2. Financial Express - Ahmedabad (Gujarati)

We request you to kindly take the same on your records.

Thanking You,

For : VMS INDUSTRIES LIMITED

**HEMAL PATEL
COMPANY SECRETARY AND
COMPLIANCE OFFICER**

Ship Breaking Yard : Plot No. 160 M - Alang - Sosiya Ship Breaking Yard, ALANG-364081 (Dist. Bhavnagar)

Company ISO & Class Certified

An ISO 9001: 2015
ISO 14001: 2015
ISO 45001: 2018

BUREAU VERITAS
Certification



RINA SERVICES

HKC, EU:SRR COMPLIANCE

HKC



3 GUJARAT

LONE BYPOLL SEAT IN STATE

Vav sees 67.13% voting till 5 pm; figure may rise, says EC official

EXPRESS NEWS SERVICE
AHMEDABAD, NOVEMBER 13

THE POLLING process for the by-elections to Vav Assembly Constituency went by peacefully on Wednesday with an average of 67.13 per cent voting recorded till 5 pm. The figure is expected to rise as numbers from the final voting hour - from 5pm to 6pm - trickle in. The voting process kicked off at 7am.

Joint Chief Electoral Officer AB Patel told *The Indian Express*, "As the data from each station is collated later tonight, the voting percentage of 67.13 per cent is certain to increase by at least 5 per cent. Going by this hourly data, even if we consider 6.2 per cent per hour, this is expected to increase to somewhere around 72 per cent." As per the Election Commission data, the voter turnout for Vav was highest in the 2017 state elections at 81.22 per cent as 2,05,059 valid votes were counted.

Webcasting was done from all the 321 polling stations of Vav Assembly Constituency as one BU (ballot unit), one CU (control unit), and three VVPATs were changed till 5 pm during polling.



Voting underway for Vav seat in Banaskantha on Wednesday. Express

The result will be announced after the counting of votes on November 23.

The Vav constituency in Banaskantha district, the lone seat from Gujarat to go to bypolls, is seeing a triangular contest even as 10 candidates are in the fray.

The contest between Congress candidate and former MLA Gulabsinh Rajput, BJP's Swarupji Thakor, and former MLA and BJP rebel candidate Mavji Patel, who is contesting as an independent, is being closely watched. Mavji Patel, along with four others, was recently suspended from the primary membership of the Bharatiya Janata

Party (BJP) by Gujarat BJP president and Union Minister C R Paatil for rebelling against the party to contest the Vav Assembly bypoll as an Independent candidate.

The electorate here comprises 3.10 lakh voters including 1,61,296 male, 1,49,478 female and a third gender person. For the election, 321 ballot units and as many control units and VVPATs will be used. A total of 1,412 officials and employees are on duty at the polling stations, stated the Chief Electoral Officer.

Of the 3.10 lakh votes in Vav constituency, the Thakors comprise 30 per cent, followed by the

Chaudhary-Patel community constituting around 17 per cent, Dalits at 12 per cent, and Brahmins and Rabaris 9 per cent each, among others.

The election to Vav Assembly seat was necessitated after the incumbent Congress MLA from the seat, Geniben, won the Parliamentary elections from Banaskantha of which Vav is a segment. In the 2024 Lok Sabha elections, Geniben defeated BJP's Rekha Chaudhary by over 30,000 votes. With Geniben moving to the Parliament, the Congress numbers in the Gujarat Assembly have gone down to 12 - its lowest ever.

CONSUMER ACTIVIST'S SUICIDE

Mother-daughter duo arrested over harassment

EXPRESS NEWS SERVICE
VADODARA, NOVEMBER 13

FOLLOWING THEIR arrest in an abatement to suicide case linked to the death of consumer activist PV Moorjani, a magistrate court in Vadodara on Wednesday remanded a mother-daughter duo to four days in police custody.

Moorjani had allegedly shot himself with a licensed handgun at his apartment on November 8 after broadcasting a 'suicide note' on Whatsapp, blaming the two accused for harassment for property, said officials. After his death, his family had registered a police complaint against the two who were on the run.

On Tuesday, a team of the Vadodara City Police nabbed the duo from Bhavnagar. The FIR lodged at Panigate police station contains details of the properties and the 'harassment' Moorjani described in his last purported Whatsapp message, stating that the duo allegedly assaulted him, confined him without meals, took away the keys of his luxurious car and even pressured him to leave his wife and family, triggering him to take the drastic step.

They had allegedly threatened to file a case of "rape" against him.



NEW HOME

One of the two tigresses who have found their new home at the Kamla Nehru Zoological Garden in Kakaria, Ahmedabad. Bhubendra Rana

IIMA PGP 2026 PLACEMENT: CLUSTER 1

Accenture, BCG among top recruiters

EXPRESS NEWS SERVICE
AHMEDABAD, NOVEMBER 13

ACCENTURE STRATEGY (India Market Unit and Global Network), Boston Consulting Group and McKinsey & Company emerged as the top recruiters as the the Indian Institute of Management Ahmedabad (IIMA) on Tuesday held the first cluster of the summer placement process for the PGP (Post Graduate Programme) class of 2026.

Other prominent recruiters in the consulting domain include Bain and Company, Alvarez and Marsal, Strategy & Kearney, YCP Auctus Advisors, PricewaterhouseCoopers, KPMG, Vector Consulting Group, EY-Parthenon and Kepler Cannon.

The firms that participated in Cluster-1 comprised six cohorts - "Management Consulting", "Transformation & Operations Consulting", "Advisory Consulting", "Cards and Financial Advisory", "Investment Banking and Markets", and "PE/VC, Asset Management and Hedge Funds". "The process was conducted in the hybrid mode with companies joining in online as well as offline mode. We saw a large pool of recruiters offering about 73 roles in the process," read an official statement from IIMA. Some prominent recruiters in the investment banking and markets cohort include Aventus Capital, Bank of

America, Citibank, Morgan Stanley, Goldman Sachs, JP Morgan Chase, DE Shaw, Deutsche Bank India and HSBC. Goldman Sachs was the largest recruiter in the investment this cohort, with 11 offers followed by HSBC (India and Hong Kong).

Similarly, in the Private Equity vs. Venture Capital domain, WinZo Funds and WhiteOak Capital led with six and three offers respectively. This cohort also saw recruitment by firms like Ares Management Asia, Arga Investment Management, Premji Invest, RTP Global, Multiples Alternate Asset Management, Faering Capital, Neev Fund (SBI Ventures Limited), PH Values, Pkeday Advisors and Piralam Alternatives. American Express led the way with Cranmore Partners and Synergy Consulting in the "Cards and Financial Advisory" cohort.

Active participation from some new recruiters like Roland Berger, EY-Parthenon Singapore, Cranmore Partners, BNP Paribas, IIFL Securities, UBS, Moelis & Co., Deutsche AG, Deutsche India and Pkeday Advisors has also been witnessed in the process. Cluster-1 saw an increased participation of international firms from locations such as Hong Kong, Germany, the USA, Singapore and the Middle East, said the institute.

The recruiters for Cluster-2 and Cluster-3 will take place on November 15 and November 18, respectively.



Transfer of outstanding Authorised Dealer responsibilities of Cooperatieve Rabobank U.A., Mumbai Branch to HDFC Bank Limited

Cooperatieve Rabobank U.A., Mumbai Branch ("Rabobank India Branch") is in the process of closing its Indian banking operations. To ensure a seamless customer experience during this process, Rabobank India Branch has joined hands with HDFC Bank Limited ("HDFC Bank").

To facilitate such closure of its banking operations in India, the Authorised Dealer ("AD") responsibilities for all outstanding BOE, ORM, IRM and Shipping bill transactions ("In-Scope Entries") in the AD Code of Rabobank India Branch have been transferred from Rabobank India Branch to HDFC Bank with effect from 25th October 2024 (the "Closing Date"). Accordingly, all inquiries or correspondence related to aforementioned In-Scope Entries should be made to HDFC Bank.

Impacted clients have been informed of the same in writing.

Should you have any questions in this regard please contact Rabobank India Branch at: Cooperatieve Rabobank U.A., Mumbai Branch, 6th Floor, Peninsula Towers, Peninsula Corporate Park, Lower Parel, Mumbai - 400 013 and HDFC Bank at HDFC BANK LTD, Trade Finance Operations, Zenith House, 2nd Floor, Opp Race Course Gate No. 5 & 6, Mahalaxmi, Mumbai 400034.

VMS INDUSTRIES LIMITED			
REGD. OFFICE :- 808/C, Pinnacle Business Park, Corporate Road, Prahladnagar, Ahmedabad-380015, Gujarat.			
EXTRACT OF UN-AUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED ON 30 th SEPTEMBER, 2024			
Particulars	[Rs. In Lacs]		
	For the Quarter Ended		
	30/09/2024	30/09/2023	31/03/2024
	Un-audited	Un-audited	Audited
Total Income from operations (net)	9,747.41	8,756.82	26,637.28
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and / or Extra Ordinary Items)	97.37	256.62	844.64
Net profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	72.19	190.14	631.53
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	72.19	190.14	631.53
Equity Share Capital	2,447.34	1,647.34	1,647.34
*Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance sheet of previous year)	6,729.75	4,316.94	4,746.00
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -			
(a) Basic	0.31	1.16	3.83
(b) Diluted	0.31	1.16	3.83

Note: 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarter ended on 30th September, 2024 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarter ended Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website i.e. www.bseindia.com and on the website of the Company i.e. www.vmsil.in. **2.** The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 13th November, 2024. **3.** Figures for the previous periods have been regrouped/ reclassified/ restated wherever necessary.

FOR AND ON BEHALF OF THE BOARD
VMS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
MANOJ KUMAR JAIN
Managing Director
(DIN 02190018)

Date : 13th November, 2024
Place : Ahmedabad

SUNPOINT TRADING LIMITED					
(Formerly known as Sun Finlease (Gujarat) Limited)					
(CIN L46109GJ1988PLC010293)					
3, Ravipushpa Apartment, Opp. Sunset Raw House, Gurukul Road, Ahmedabad-380052.					
Email : sfgl.1988@gmail.com • Website : sfgl.in.net ; Tel. No. 079-27496313					
EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED ON 30 th SEPTEMBER, 2024					
Sr. No.	Particulars	[Rs. In Lacs]			
		Quarter ended		Half year Ended	
		30-09-2024 (Unaudited)	30-09-2023 (Unaudited)	30-09-2024 (Unaudited)	31-03-2024 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operation (Net)	-	2.42	1.69	3.68
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax exceptional and /or Extraordinary items)	(1.48)	(12.15)	(2.31)	(165.08)
3	Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary item)	(1.48)	(12.15)	(2.31)	(165.08)
4	Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and /or Extraordinary item)	(1.48)	(12.15)	(2.31)	(158.51)
5	Total Comprehensive income for the period [Comprising profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive Income (after tax)]	1.48	(12.15)	(2.31)	(158.51)
6	Equity Share Capital	303.34	303.34	303.34	303.34
7	Earning per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)				
	1. Basic	(0.05)	(0.40)	(0.08)	(5.23)
	2. Diluted	(0.05)	(0.40)	(0.08)	(5.23)

Note : 1. The above financial results have been taken on Record by the Resolution Professional on 13/11/2024 **2.** The Figures of the previous period have been regrouped, reclassified and restated wherever necessary to make them comparable to current period. **3.** The calculation of Income Tax & DTA/DTL will be made at the end of the year **4.** On August 29, 2024, the Hon'ble NCLT, Ahmedabad Bench admitted the petition filed by a financial creditor for initiation of the CIRP Process and appointed Smt. CA Gomti Ramchandra Choudhary (Registration no. IIBI/IPA-001/IP-P-02625/2022-23/14275) as Interim Resolution Professional ("IRP") to carry out the functions entrusted by the provisions of the Insolvency and Bankruptcy Code, 2016, Rules and Regulations thereto. In accordance with section 17 of the IBC, 2016, the powers of Board of Directors of the Company stand suspended effective from the CIRP Process commencement date and such powers along with the management of affairs of the Company are vested with CA Gomti Ramchandra Choudhary, Resolution professional ("RP"). Accordingly, your Company is presently undergoing CIRP under the provisions of the Code along with the Regulations and Rules thereunder.

For, Sunpoint Trading Limited
(Formerly Known as Sun Finlease (Gujarat) Limited)
Suspended Board of Director

Sd/-
Bhargavi V. Talati
Chairperson and Director
DIN: 03069724

Taken On Record
sd/-
CA Gomti Ramchandra Choudhary
Resolution Professional
IIBI/IPA-001/IP-P-02625/2022-23/14275

Place : Ahmedabad
Date: 13th, November, 2024



Torrent Power Limited

Registered Office: "Samanvay",
600, Tapovan, Ambawadi,
Ahmedabad - 380 015,
Ph.: 079-26628000

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND SIX MONTHS ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2024

Particulars	[₹ in crores except per share data]		
	Quarter ended	Six months ended	Quarter ended
	30.09.2024	30.09.2024	30.09.2023
	Un-audited	Un-audited	Un-audited
Total income from operations	7,175.81	16,209.54	6,960.92
Net profit for the period before tax and exceptional items	688.68	2,003.33	740.67
Net profit for the period before tax and after exceptional items	688.68	2,003.33	740.67
Net profit for the period after tax and exceptional items	495.72	1,492.06	542.55
Total comprehensive income for the period (after tax) (attributable to owners of the Company)	477.51	1,446.39	515.12
Equity share capital	480.62	480.62	480.62
Reserves (excluding revaluation reserve as shown in the balance sheet of previous year)			11,581.09 (as at 31.03.2024)
Earnings per share (of ₹ 10/- each)			
Basic (₹)	10.01	30.24	10.94
Diluted (₹)	10.01	30.24	10.94

EXTRACT OF THE STATEMENT OF STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS

Particulars	[₹ in crores]		
	Quarter ended	Six months ended	Quarter ended
	30.09.2024	30.09.2024	30.09.2023
	Un-audited	Un-audited	Un-audited
Total income from operations	5,293.19	12,486.23	5,106.43
Net profit for the period before tax and exceptional items	669.32	1,942.38	664.49
Net profit for the period before tax and after exceptional items	669.32	1,942.38	664.49
Net profit for the period after tax and exceptional items	491.85	1,465.28	491.89
Total comprehensive income for the period (after tax)	488.60	1,459.33	482.48

Note :
The above is an extract of the detailed financial results for the quarter and six months ended September 30, 2024 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the same, along with the notes, are available on the websites of Stock Exchanges at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and also on the Company's website at www.torrentpower.com.

Place : Ahmedabad
Date : November 13, 2024

NOTICE

TUBE INVESTMENTS OF INDIA LIMITED
Registered Office: "Chola Crest", C 54-55, Super B-4, Thiru-Vi-Ka Industrial Estate, Guindy, Chennai 600 032
CHOLAMANDALAM FINANCIAL HOLDINGS LIMITED
Registered Office: Dare House, 2, NSC Bose Road, Chennai - 600001.

NOTICE is hereby given that the certificate for the under mentioned shares of the company have been lost and the legal heir of the holder of the said shares has applied to the company to issue duplicate certificate. Any person who has a claim in respect of the said shares should lodge such claim with the company at its registered office within 15 days from this date, else the Company will proceed to issue duplicate certificate without further intimation.

Company	Name of the Holder	Folio No.	Cert. No.	Distinctive Nos.	No. of Shares
Tube Investments of India Ltd	Thirunavukkarasu KA	TIL0024134	24134	186986633-186986972	340
Cholamandalam Financial Holdings Ltd	Thirunavukkarasu KA	TIF0024134	24134	186986633-186986972	340

Place: Chennai
Date: 13/11/2024

Sd/-
T JAYASANKAR
Name of Applicant / Cell no: 9444044525

વોડાફોન આઇડિયાનું નુકસાન સંકોચાઈને રૂ. ૭,૧૭૬ કરોડ

દેવાથી લદાયેલી ટેલિકોમ 1.૮,૭૪૬.૬ કરોડની પોટ તેમ તેણે એક નિયમનકારી કંપની વોડાફોન આઇડિયાની નોંધાવી હતી. સમીક્ષા હેઠળના યાદીમાં જણાવ્યું હતું. સંકલિત પોટ સપ્ટેમ્બર સમય ગાળા દરમિયાન કંપનીની કામગીરીમાંથી ત્રિમાસિક ગાળામાં સંકોચાઇને કંપનીની સર્વિસમાંથી સંકલિત સંકલિત આવક રૂ ૩.૭,૧૭૬.૭ કરોડ નોંધાયેલ આવક ૧.૮ ટકા વધીને રૂ ૧.૧૦,૭૧૬.૩ કરોડથી છે. કંપનીએ પાછલા નાણાકીય 1.૧૦,૭૧૪.૮ કરોડથી વધીને રૂ. ૧.૧૦,૮૩૨.૨ કરોડ વર્ષના સમાન સમય ગાળામાં રૂ 1.૧૦,૮૧૮.૧ કરોડ થઇ છે, થઇ છે.

Sl. No.	Particulars	For the Quarter ended 30.09.2024 (Un-audited)			For the Half Year ended 30.09.2024 (Un-audited)			For the Quarter ended 30.09.2023 (Un-audited)		
		Rs. in Lacs	Rs. in Lacs	Rs. in Lacs	Rs. in Lacs	Rs. in Lacs	Rs. in Lacs	Rs. in Lacs	Rs. in Lacs	Rs. in Lacs
1	Total income from operations (net)	0.58	1.32	1.78						
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/ or Extraordinary Items)	-3.68	-6.17	-3.13						
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/ or Extraordinary Items)	-3.68	-6.17	-3.13						
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/ or Extraordinary Items)	-3.68	-6.17	-3.13						
5	Total comprehensive income for the period (Comprising Profit / (loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive income (after tax))	-3.68	-6.17	-3.13						
6	Equity Share Capital	560.20	560.20	560.20						
7	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operation)	-0.07	-0.11	-0.06						
	Basic:	-0.07	-0.11	-0.06						
	Diluted:	-0.07	-0.11	-0.06						

NOTE: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and half year ended September 30, 2024 filed with the BSE under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the aforesaid Quarterly Financial Results is available on the BSE's website, i.e., www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.rccements.com. The above results are prepared in accordance with the Companies Ind AS Rules, 2015.

For and on behalf of Board of Directors of RCC Cements Limited
Sd/-
Sachin Garg
Managing Director
DIN: 03320351

Sl. No.	Particulars	Current Quarter ending 30-Sep-24 (Unaudited)		Previous Year ending 31-Mar-24 (Audited)		Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year (Unaudited)	
		Rs. in Lakhs	Rs. in Lakhs	Rs. in Lakhs	Rs. in Lakhs	Rs. in Lakhs	Rs. in Lakhs
1	Total Income from Operations	214.124	375.475			66.565	
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary Items#)	6.351	(33.095)			(21.133)	
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional Items and/ or Extraordinary items#)	6.351	(59.902)			(21.133)	
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items#)	4.793	(45.716)			(22.855)	
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	4.793	(46.473)			(22.855)	
6	Equity Share Capital	439.000	439.000			439.000	
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	(58.936)	(58.936)			(58.936)	
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -						
	(a) Basic:	0.109	(1.041)			(0.521)	
	(b) Diluted:	0.071	(1.041)			(0.521)	

NOTE: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with BSE under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange and the listed entity at www.bseindia.com and www.panabyte.com

The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and there after taken on record by the Board in its meeting held on 12th November, 2024. The statutory auditors have issued Limited Review Report.

For Panabyte Technologies Limited (Formerly known as Panache Innovations Limited)
Sd/-
Prakash Vichharia
Chairman & Managing Director

Date: 12.11.2024
Place: Thane

Particulars	[Rs. In Lacs]		
	For the Quarter ended 30/09/2024 (Un-audited)	For the Quarter ended 30/09/2023 (Un-audited)	For the Year ended 31/03/2024 (Audited)
Total Income from operations (net)	9,747.41	8,756.82	26,637.28
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and / or Extra Ordinary items)	97.37	256.62	844.64
Net profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items)	72.19	190.14	631.53
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	72.19	190.14	631.53
Equity Share Capital	2,447.34	1,647.34	1,647.34
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance sheet of previous year)	6,729.75	4,316.94	4,746.00
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -			
(a) Basic	0.31	1.16	3.83
(b) Diluted	0.31	1.16	3.83

NOTE: 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarter ended on 30th September, 2024 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarter ended Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website i.e., www.bseindia.com and on the website of the Company i.e., www.vmsil.in. 2. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 13th November, 2024. 3. Figures for the previous periods have been regrouped/ reclassified/ restated wherever necessary.

FOR AND ON BEHALF OF THE BOARD
VMS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
MANOJ KUMAR JAIN
Managing Director
(DIN 02190018)

Date: 13th November, 2024
Place: Ahmedabad

MONIND LIMITED						
Corporate Office : 11, Monnet House, Masjid Moth, Greater Kailash Part II, New Delhi - 110048 Regd. Office : Block-7, Room No. 78, Deen Dayal Awas, Kabir Nagar Ralpur, Chattisgarh-492099 Tel. No. 011-29223112; Ph. : +91-877-0344104 e-mail : isc_mind@monnetgroup.com website: www.monnetgroup.com CIN : L51103CT1982PLC009717						
STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2024						
(Rs. in lacs, except per share data)						
Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Half Year Ended		Year ended
		30.09.2024 (Unaudited)	30.06.2024 (Unaudited)	30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	
1	Total income from operations (net)	0	0	0	0	0
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items)	(60.65)	(65.76)	(59.88)	(126.41)	(83.63)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items)	(60.65)	(65.76)	(59.88)	(126.41)	(83.63)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax, Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items	(60.65)	(65.76)	(59.88)	(126.41)	(83.63)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(60.65)	(65.76)	(59.88)	(126.41)	(83.63)
6	Equity share capital (Face Value of Rs. 10/- per each)	368.13	368.13	368.13	368.13	368.13
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves) as shown in Audited Balance sheet of previous year	-	-	-	-	-
8	Earnings per share (Face value of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) (In Rs.)					
	(a) Basic	(1.65)	(1.79)	(1.63)	(3.43)	(2.27)
	(b) Diluted	(1.65)	(1.79)	(1.63)	(3.43)	(2.27)

Notes :-
The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results is available on Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and Company's website (www.monnetgroup.com).

FOR MONIND LIMITED
Mahesh Kumar Sharma
Whole - time Director

Place: New Delhi
Date: 13.11.2024

KANORIA CHEMICALS & INDUSTRIES LIMITED							
"KCI PLAZA", 6TH FLOOR, 23C, ASHUTOSH CHOWDHURY AVENUE, KOLKATA-700 019 PHONE NO. +91 33 4031 3200 CIN : L24110WB1960PLC024910 WEBSITE : WWW.KANORACHEM.COM							
EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2024 (INR in lakh)							
Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated		
		Quarter ended 30.09.2024 (Unaudited)	Half Year ended 30.09.2024 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30.09.2024 (Unaudited)	Half Year ended 30.09.2024 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30.09.2023 (Unaudited)
1.	Total Income from operations	16,094	32,262	14,233	37,364	75,777	37,097
2.	Profit/(Loss) before Finance Costs, Depreciation & Amortisation, Exceptional Items and Tax	1,547	2,418	471	1,783	2,071	528
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax and Exceptional Item)	670	798	(300)	(938)	(3,239)	(2,066)
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (after Tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional Item)	670	798	(300)	(938)	(3,239)	(2,066)
5.	Net Profit/(Loss) from continuing operations for the period (after Tax and Exceptional Item)	(45)	13	(243)	(1,648)	(4,047)	(2,024)
6.	Net Profit/(Loss) from discontinued operations for the period before Tax (after Exceptional Item)	-	(28)	(46)	-	(28)	(46)
7.	Net Profit/(Loss) from discontinued operations for the period (after Tax and Exceptional Item)	-	106	(28)	-	106	(28)
8.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (after Tax and Exceptional Item)	(45)	119	(271)	(1,648)	(3,941)	(2,052)
9.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after Tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after Tax)]	(47)	128	(271)	(1,533)	(3,678)	(1,848)
10.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after Tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after Tax) after non-controlling interest]	(47)	128	(271)	(1,222)	(2,797)	(1,599)
11.	Equity Share Capital	2,185	2,185	2,185	2,185	2,185	2,185
12.	Other Equity	-	-	-	-	-	-
13.	Earnings Per Share for continuing operations (Face Value INR 5/- each) - Basic & Diluted	(0.10)	0.03	(0.56)	(3.18)	(7.23)	(4.14)
14.	Earnings Per Share for discontinued operations (Face Value INR 5/- each) - Basic & Diluted	-	0.24	(0.06)	-	0.24	(0.06)
15.	Earnings Per Share for continuing & discontinued operations (Face Value INR 5/- each) - Basic & Diluted	(0.10)	0.27	(0.62)	(3.18)	(6.99)	(4.20)

Notes:
1. The Company does not have any Extraordinary Item to report.
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2024, filed with Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The Full format of the Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchanges websites, www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com and on the Company's website at www.kanoriachem.com

For and on behalf of the Board
R.V. Kanoria
Chairman & Managing Director
(DIN:00003792)

Place: Kolkata
Date: 13th November, 2024

EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2024							
(₹ in crore, except per share data)							
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			Half year ended		Year ended
		September 30, 2024 (Unaudited)	June 30, 2024 (Unaudited)	September 30, 2023 (Unaudited)	September 30, 2024 (Unaudited)	September 30, 2023 (Unaudited)	
1	Total Income	1,880.19	1,753.44	1,515.59	3,633.63	2,944.14	6,415.56
2	Profit before tax	21.26	22.08	13.26	43.34	22.98	69.02
3	Profit after tax	13.44	14.24	9.29	27.68	15.75	43.71
4	Share in loss of associate	(0.47)	(0.60)	(1.49)	(1.07)	(2.52)	(3.97)
5	Profit for the period	12.97	13.64	7.80	26.61	13.23	39.74
6	Total Comprehensive Income	10.95	13.64	7.28	24.59	12.93	40.18
7	Paid-up equity share capital Face value (In Re)	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00
8	Other Equity as shown in the Audited Balance sheet of previous year						976.63
9	Earnings per equity share of face value of Re 1/- each (not annualised)						
	Basic (In Re)	0.04	0.03	0.02	0.07	0.03	0.11
	Diluted (In Re)	0.04	0.03	0.02	0.07	0.03	0.11

Notes:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial results are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and on company's website (www.nykaa.com).
2. Financial results of FSN E-Commerce Ventures Limited (standalone):

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			Half year ended		Year ended
		September 30, 2024 (Unaudited)	June 30, 2024 (Unaudited)	September 30, 2023 (Unaudited)*	September 30, 2024 (Unaudited)	September 30, 2023 (Unaudited)*	
1	Total Income	149.22	142.01	105.40	291.23	208.00	497.16
2	Profit before tax	21.79	23.93	11.94	45.72	17.94	93.92
3	Profit after tax	16.16	42.23	10.67	58.39	15.87	121.02

* Restated (Refer Note 2 of the Standalone Financial Results)

3. The above financial results have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and have been approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on November 12, 2024.

4. The review as required under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 has been completed by the statutory auditors of the company for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2024.

For and on Behalf of Board of Directors of
FSN E-Commerce Ventures Limited
Falguni Nayyar
Executive Chairperson, CEO & Managing Director

Place: Mumbai
Date: November 12, 2024

Adfactors 444